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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of EDUCATOR (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/17400795

2/17401608

3/17401816

4/17401354

5/17403058

6/17404807

7/17400220

8/17401343

9/17401710

10/17404397

11/17401108

12/17404137

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ROOMANA PERVAIZ
PERVAIZ IQBAL

ARBIAL FATIMA
SHOUKAT ALI

WALEED AHMAD
MIAN MUNIR AHMAD

FARZAN ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

AMATUR RAOF
MUHAMMAD YAHYA

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

AHMAD ALTAF
ALTAF HUSSAIN

NYLA KAUSAR
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

SAQIB ALI KHAN
ZAMIR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUDASSAR MEHMOOD KHALID
KHALID MEHMOOD

ZAINAB ISHAQ
SH MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

DOMICILE

M.B.DIN

OKARA

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

JHANG

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/17402836

14/17404813

15/17400326

16/17401132

17/17401958

20/17402950

21/17401740

23/17400313

32/17401312

22 posts of Educator (BS-16) in the
Punjab Special Education Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SHAMA TAUHEED
MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAVEZ
MANZOOR AHMAD

HAIQA SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

AHSAN MUKHTAR
MUKHTAR AHMED

MOHSIN ALI
ALl AHMED SUKHERA

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SANA SAFIA
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

BUSHRA ZAHOOR
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR

ASMARA NOSHEEN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

NOMAN NASIR
NASIR GILL

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

47/17400109

DATED:

CASE NO.

M. GARH

AHSAN LATIF
ABDUL LATIF
(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
09-12-2020
35-RG-2020
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