

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>NOTICE</u>

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **EDUCATOR (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL**

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT		
1/17400795	ROOMANA PERVAIZ PERVAIZ IQBAL	M.B.DIN	
2/17401608	ARBIAL FATIMA SHOUKAT ALI	OKARA	
3/17401816	WALEED AHMAD MIAN MUNIR AHMAD	KHANEWAL	
4/17401354	FARZAN ALI ZULFIQAR ALI	VEHARI	
5/17403058	AMATUR RAOF MUHAMMAD YAHYA	SARGODHA	
6/17404807	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN	FAISALABAD	
7/17400220	AHMAD ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN	T.T. SINGH	
8/17401343	NYLA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD HANEEF	BHAKKAR	
9/17401710	MUHAMMAD IMRAN FAIZ MUHAMMAD	JHANG	
10/17404397	SAQIB ALI KHAN ZAMIR HUSSAIN KHAN	BHAKKAR	
11/17401108	MUDASSAR MEHMOOD KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD	SARGODHA	
12/17404137	ZAINAB ISHAQ SH MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	SARGODHA	

22 posts of Educator (BS-16) in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE <u>WITH FATHER'S NAME</u>	DOMICILE
13/17402836	SHAMA TAUHEED MANZOOR AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
14/17404813	Muhammad Shavez Manzoor Ahmad	T.T. SINGH
15/17400326	HAIQA SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	LAHORE
16/17401132	AHSAN MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED	JHANG
17/17401958	MOHSIN ALI ALI AHMED SUKHERA	PAKPATTAN
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	

20/17402950	SANA SAFIA MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	SARGODHA
21/17401740	Bushra zahoor Muhammad zahoor	LAHORE
23/17400313	ASMARA NOSHEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

32/17401312	NOMAN NASIR	KHUSHAB
	NASIR GILL	

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

47/17400109	AHSAN LATIF	M. GA	RH
	ABDUL LATIF		

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI) SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED:09-12-2020CASE NO.35-RG-2020